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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 System monitors

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

Al1240_AIBB_Pat.lha util/moni

FastExec
Apollo_1240_40.1lha util/moni
lcdcpu. lha util/moni

LCDaemon. V1
mmulist.lha util/moni
newaccl.lha util/moni
restracker.lha util/moni
showcop. lha util/moni
SIP32.lha util/moni

2.04+)

SSpeedl5.1lha util/moni

now !

Size Age Description

AIBB Module for Apollo 1240/40MHz and <>

4K
7K
30K
4K
32K

335K
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AIBB 6.5 Module for Apollo 1240/40MHz
SGI-ish CPU-monitor for Executive and <«

Display 040/060 MMU tables

AIBB modules for 040 and 060 boards
Resource tracking for AmigaOS. V0.5

Show current copper list adr

System Information Program - Monitor (OS

SysSpeed V 1.5 - THE Speedtester

..get it
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